Maharaja Surajmal Brij University, Bharatpur

Website — www.msbrijuniversity.ac.in

LL.B. Pt. I and Part IT (Due) Examination, 2017 - 18
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

| Day & Date Time L.L.B. Part 1 LL.B. Part-II .
) 2} & 4
Contract—1
Saturday, 09.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. (General Principles) -
- 2301
Jurisprudence
-Tuesday, 12.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. - 3301
__ Contract — 1
Wednesday, 13.06.2018 § 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m, {Specific Contracts) -
' : - 2302
Thursday, 14.06.2018 | 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. - Law ggg mes
. Law of Tort and
Friday, 15.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. Consumer Protection -
v o : 2303
Law Relating to Transfer of
Monday, 18.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. - Property & Easement
' - 3303
_ : Family Law 1
Tuesday, 19.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. (Hindu Law) -
ST s 5304 L
' '- Company Law
Wednesday, 20.06.2018 | 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. - 3304
: - ' Family Law —1I
Thursday, 21.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. " {Mohammedan Law) . -
L : . 2305 .
o - - . Public International Law
Friday, 22.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. - and Human Rights
A o . 3305
o - - Constitutional Law of India -
Satl}rday, 23.{]6.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. 2306
: . Labour Law
Monday, 25.06.2018 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.. - 3306
o Legal Language and Legal
Lo - ) ) Writing )
Tuesd?""_’ 2?'06'201 8 ! 100 a.m. to 0200 p.m. {Including General English) '
T . _ o . | 2307
" Administrative Law ~
3307
Wednesday, 27.06.2018 | 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. -
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Day & Date
(1)

Time

- (2)

L.L.B, Part1
3)

LLB. Part-11
“)

Thursday, 28.06.2018

11:00 am. to 062:00 p.m.

Legal and Constitutional
History of India
2308 A

' Trﬁsts, Equity and Fiduciary

Relationships

Friday, 29.06.2018

11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m,

2308 B

Insurance Law - 3308 B

Samrday, 30.06,2018

11:00 am. to 02:00 p.m.

Public Interest Lawyering,
Legal Aid Para Logal Services

Monday, 02.07.2018

11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m.

and Moot Court 2309

Professional Ethics; Bar-
Bench Relations and Moot
- Court. 3309

Notes:

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers.

2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the
~ concerned Centre Superintendent along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the
date of examination of the paper, afier which no complaint will be entertatned.
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